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Women / 4 / Sr A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Hernandez154
AIM Athletics

9.525 9.875 9.7009.800 38.900
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Gabriella Nana231
DGA

9.450 9.725 9.3009.850 38.325
3 5T 1 6T 2 

2 

DiDi Neroes232
DGA

9.275 9.475 9.7009.775 38.225
5 15 3 1T 3 

3 

Emma Christy170
AcroSports

9.250 9.850 9.3509.675 38.125
6T 2 4 5 4T

4T

Stella Margo291
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.550 9.4509.625 38.125
2 12T 5 4 4T

4T

Reagan Moberley275
Impact

9.325 9.750 9.4759.550 38.100
4 4 9T 3 6 

6 

Sloane Stilwell468
Precision

9.250 9.825 9.3009.500 37.875
6T 3 11T 6T 7 

7 

Eva Minielly509
Texas Elite Gym

9.025 9.350 9.3009.600 37.275
9T 18 6T 6T 8 

8 

Eden Stippick182
Acrotex

8.950 9.675 9.2509.350 37.225
13 8T 15 11 9 

9 

Riley Freeburg126
Capital

8.600 9.725 9.2759.550 37.150
18 5T 9T 10 10 

10 

Brenna Hoy436
Iron Cross

9.050 9.725 9.0009.325 37.100
8 5T 16 15 11 

11 

Alexis Mhando461
Metroplex

8.900 9.550 9.1009.450 37.000
14 12T 13 12T 12 

12 

Allary Sanders222
Cypress

8.800 9.575 8.9009.600 36.875
16 10T 6T 17 13 

13 

Gianna Woodson210
Crenshaws

8.975 8.950 9.3009.575 36.800
12 22 8 6T 14 

14 

Charlotte McPherson339
Rowland/Ballard

8.575 9.675 8.8509.500 36.600
19 8T 11T 18T 15 

15 

Courtney Sclafani421
Top Flight

8.850 9.575 8.8509.250 36.525
15 10T 18 18T 16 

16 

Kaelyn Lesczynski420
Top Flight

9.025 9.150 8.8509.300 36.325
9T 20 17 18T 17 

17 

Maria Ceballos303
Maximum Athletics

8.650 9.275 9.0509.150 36.125
17 19 19T 14 18 

18 

Nyia Hardin403
West Houston Gym Clu

8.275 9.425 8.9509.400 36.050
21 17 14 16 19 

19 

Rylee Vyvial441
Iron Cross

9.025 9.525 8.8258.450 35.825
9T 14 22 21 20 

20 

Abigail Richardson249
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.450 9.100 9.1009.150 35.800
20 21 19T 12T 21 

21 

Charlotte Riordan199
Brazos Valley Gymnas

8.100 9.450 8.2508.900 34.700
22 16 21 22 22 

22 
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